
ANIL PHARMA 
CS8, PAJAN BABU ROAD, 
ADAR NAGAR, DUHI 
Phon 
DL No 

GSIN 
E Ml 

S.N HSN 

Ai 

0033 
011 41557131, 9212 300323 

20B-13/393 21B-13/394 
07AAPPG6291A12R 

CLASS 

TOTAL 

dpharna199lCoqral com 

341 INHOSIRANIL 23000 U 

Product Name 

UVC0220/ 

Torms & Conditions 

TOTAL 

Rs fventy Nine litonsand One Hundred Iwenty Onty 

QUR BANK DETAILS AS 

SCHEME 

Invoico No 

voice Date 
|PO No 

O, Dato 
|raspot 
|L WAY BILL NO31359720937 
VEHICLE NO 

DISCOUNT 

SIAION : 07-DELHI 

) 00 

A000754 
13-08-2023 

23380 

08-08-2023 

) 00 

Pack Qty 

SGST 

0 00 

1560 00 

0 00 

0 00 

1560 00 

GST INVOICE 

200 

Free 

CGST 
0 00 

1560 00 

0 00 

0 00 

BilI No. 

Batch 

423010A 

1560 00 

L.R. Date 

Casos 

Due Date 

FOR 

5/25 

TOTAL GST 

0 00 

3120 00 
0 00 

0 00 

Mfg Exp M.R.P 

13-08-2023 

3120 00 

11-12-2023 

0.00 

Total Items 
Total Qty 

AM PHARMA 

Duplicate for Transporter 

Rate 

Authoriset Signatory 

BILL TO: 
DCDC HEALTH SERVICES PVT LTD 

C-185, FIRST FLOOR, MAYAPURI INDUS 
AREA PHASE -2, MAYAPURI State 07 

NEW DELHI-110064 

PHONE 9811561247 

SHIPPED TO 
Name: 

AddresS: 

NUMBER: 

SGST Value cGST Value 

tock/Nd. of Boxes 
Received 

...S2... 

subject\o Physical Gheck02 

Name/Employee ye .9.5is 

NATIONAL HEART INS. 
DIALYSIS UNIT, NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE 

A 49-50, COMMUNITY CENTER, EAST OF 
KAILASH, NEW DELHI-110065 

Dis 

Centre Name ... Date/Time ...STa2013 Signature-Sa.Ie.....M. No.11: 

1 

9717536866 

200 

lo2089 

6.00 1560.00 

TOTAL 

ADNE 

C-NHIH 

DIS AMT 
SGST PAYBLE 

Round off 
CGST PAYBLE 

CR/DR NOTE 

Amount 

26000.00 

IAL 

26000.00 

Grand Total 

0.00 
1560.00 
1560.00 

29120.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

6.00 1560.00 130.000.00 
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